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CONSILIUL LOCAL AL MUN. TIMIŞOARA PRIMAR 

CONSILIUL DE ADMINISTRAŢIE 

DIRECTOR 1 

CONTABIL-ŞEF 1 DIRECTOR adj. 1

BIROUL Secr. 
artistic, 
Documentare şi 
Organizare 
spectacole 

9 
1 
8 
 

Serv. Personal 
artistic 

34
 
34 

Comp. Resurse 
umane –
Administrativ- 
Juridic 

5 
 
5 

Serv. Auxiliar 
scenă 

19
2 
6 
11

Serv. Deservire 
scenă  

14 
1 
2 
11 Comp. 

Contabilitate – 
Financiar  

6 
 
6 

TOTAL, din care: 
Conducere: 
Execuţie: 
Deservire: 

90 
7 
61 
22 


